26
Kits—buy more, save more  Recommended accessories
117/323 Electrician’s Combo Kit 116/62 MAX+ HVAC Combo Kit
TL175 TwistGuard™
Test Leads
C115 Soft Carrying
Case
Fluke 11X Series True-rms Digital Multimeters

Temperature +400 °C
Safety rating CAT III 600 V CAT III 600 V CAT III 600 V CAT III 600 V CAT IV 600 V
Ordering information
Models Included accessories
FLUKE-117 Multimeter with Non-Contact
Voltage Test leads, holster, users manual and 9 V battery (installed)
FLUKE-116 HVAC Multimeter with Temperature
and Microamps
Test leads, integrated temperature probe, holster, users manual and
9 V battery (installed)
FLUKE-115 Multimeter Test leads, holster, users manual and 9 V battery (installed)
FLUKE-114 Electrical Multimeter Test leads, holster, users manual and 9 V battery (installed)
FLUKE-113 Utility Meter Test leads, holster, users manual and 9 V battery (installed)
113 only
Digital Multimeters
DIGITAL MULTIMETERS